
Tasting Flights of local wines on this menu are arranged according to varietal, with each flight consisting 30ml samples of the 6 wines in that flight.
The price (below the varietal listing) indicates the cost of a formal tasting. All the wines are brought to your table together with a set of tasting notes
and a pencil for scoring. The individual labels are presented, and the waiter will share information about each wine.  Great experience!
*  All tasting flights are available to purchase by-the-case at cellar-door prices - ask your waiter for details.

42  |   188
47  |  225
56  |  265

First Sighting Rosé traditional style
Gabrielskloof Rosebud Rosé full bodied, dry 
Creation Rosé provence style

R O S É 

O T H E R   R E D S
Stettyn Cabernet Sauvignon dry, full bodied
Kleine Zalze Merlot red berry, juicy style
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage  plum & liquorice
Gabrielskloof The Blend bordeaux blend
Newton Johnson Full Stop Rock rhone blend
Creation Syrah Grenache fennel & liquorice

42  |  188
45  | 200
62  |   275
65  |  285
94  |  455
96  |  465

66   | 294
100 | 420

S H I R A Z  /  S Y R A H  

Gabrielskloof Syrah savoury spicy succulent 
Strandveld Syrah mineral & savoury

100  |  500

115  |  565

120 |  596

145 |  700

150  |  725
 

190  |  845

Creation Estate Pinot Noir
     red berry fruit style

Newton Johnson Walkerbay 
     burgundy style

La Vierge Apogee Pinot Noir
     dark fruit pepper

Ataraxia Pinot Noir
     mineral style

Crystallum Peter Max Pinot Noir
     savoury, full bodied 
Bouchard Finlayson Galpin Peak  Pinot Noir
     black cherry

P I N O T   N O I R 

Tasting Flight Pinot Noir 250

La Vierge Seduction Pinot Noir light style
Stettyn Shackelton Pinot Noir full bodied
Creation Reserve Pinot Noir earthy savoury
Hamilton Russell Vineyards savoury & spicy

56  |  248
76  |  344
        720 

        1500

Creation Reserve Chardonnay
Ataraxia Chardonnay
Restless River Ava Marie Chardonnay
La Vierge Apogee Pinot Noir
Crystallum Peter Max
Bouchard Finlayson Galphin Peak Pinot Noir

 144  |   685
 154  |   720
 225 |  995 
 120  |   595
 150  |   725
 190  |  845

300Tasting Flight Hemel-en-Aarde Apex

C H A R D O N N A Y  

100  |  465

125  |  595

144  |  685
  

154  |  720

180  |  875

225  | 995

Bouchard Finlayson Kaaimansgat
     lightly oaked

La Vierge Apogee Chardonnay
     medium oaked

Creation Reserve Chardonnay 
     butterscotch & honey

Ataraxia Chardonnay
     savoury & flinty style

Newton Johnson Family Vineyards
     elegant 

Restless River Ava Marie Chardonnay 
     full bodied

   70  |  320
   82  |  370
   98  |  445

1450

Bouchard Finlayson Sans Barrigue unwooded
La Vierge Jezebelle Chardonnay creamy
Creation Estate Chardonnay citrus fresh style
Hamilton Russell Vineyards textured, intense

250Tasting Flight Chardonnay

C A P   C L A S S I Q U E 

Stettyn Babelki 
     sparkling wine

Kleine Zalze Brut Rose
      lively, fine mousse 

Villiera Tradition Brut Rose 
     classic style brut rose

Villiera Tradition Brut
     brut crispy fine 

Ken Forrester Chenin Sparklehorse 
     brut crispy dry

Domaine Des Dieux Claudia 
     brut cap classique

60  | 250

70  | 320

78  | 350

78   | 350

88   | 398

120  | 580

Tasting Flight Cap Classique 120
Madame Lucy dry, complex & fruity           598

C H E N I N   B L A N C  

52   | 230
  

62   | 280

68   | 308

74   | 329

96  | 438 

110  | 550 

Wildekrans Estate Chenin Blanc
      light fresh style

Gabrielskloof Estate Chenin Blanc
     lemon peach

Beaumont Chenin Blanc
     rounded, full bodied 

Ken Forrester
     old vine chenin

Creation Cool Climate Chenin Blanc
     cool climate chenin

Stettyn Shackleton  
     old vine chenin rich

120Tasting Flight Chenin Blanc

Stettyn Chenin Blanc fresh crisp style
Beaumont Hope Marguerite Chenin complex

            200
           825

S A U V I G N O N   B L A N C  

42  |  200

52  |  230

53  |  235

57  |  255
 

66  | 292

72  | 345

Stettyn Sauvignon Blanc 
     light gooseberry 

Gabrielskloof Sauvignon Blanc
      fresh savoury

First Sighting Sauvignon Blanc
      passionfruit

Lomond Sauvignon Blanc 
     classic stone fruit

Ataraxia Sauvignon Blanc
      crisp acidity 

Strandveld Pofadderbos Sauvignon Blanc 
     full bodied

100Tasting Flight Sauvignon Blanc

Creation Sauvignon Blanc passionfruit, pineapple 
Jordan Outlier Sauvignon Blanc wooded

295
300
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DRINKS MENU

Wine menu and Tasting Flights on reverse-side 

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano & Milk
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado

Almond Milk

Tea (Rooibos, Earl Grey, Ceylon)

38
46
46
28
30
30

15

25

29
29
42
42
36
36

40
40

100
100

BARISTA
DRAUGHT
Old Harbour Lager 380ml
Folk & Goode 380ml
Frosty Whale Ale 380ml
Castle Light 380ml

BOTTLE
Windhoek Draught 440ml
Heineken 330ml
Savanna Dry 330ml
Savanna Light 330ml

50
50
50
50

56
45
49
49

BEERS 

OTHER SPIRITS
Grey Goose Vodka
Skyy Vodka
Bumbu Rum
Cointreau
Kahlúa
Amarula Cream
Grappa Dalla Cia
Patron Silver
Patron Repasado
Jägermeister

60
30
65
45
29
25
80
76
98
35

SPIRITS 
WHISKEY / WHISKY
Jameson's Irish 
Johnnie Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder 
Lagavulin 16 YO 
Glenmorangie 18 YO

BRANDY & COGNAC
Olof Bergh Brandy
Remy Martin VSOP

38
48
50

150
180

25
98

COLD DRINKS
Coke 300ml 
Coke Zero 300ml 
Grapetizer Red 330ml
Appletiser 330ml
BOS Ice Tea Peach 300ml
BOS Ice Tea Lemon 300ml

WATER
Bottled Still 660ml
Bottled Sparkling 660ml
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml
Acquapanna Still 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

HAPPY ENDINGS
Don Pedro                       blended ice cream & milk with  a choice of kahlua, amarula or whiskey 
Irish Coffee                    hot coffee, double irish whiskey, sugar and whipped cream
Bumbu Rum                  a smooth, sweet sipping rum with banana and vanilla notes  
Grappa Dalla Cia          premium south african grappa 
Espresso Martini         vodka, kahlua,coffee 

98
80  |  100

65
80
80

50 |   65
88 | 129
88 | 129
80 | 125

GIN COCKTAILS
Plain Jane                    gordons, clear tonic, lemon, ice                                                                                                                                        
The Beautiful              tanqueray 10, pink tonic, slice of grapefruit, sprig of rosemary, ice
The Jimi                         hendrick's gin, clear tonic, cucumber, mint, ice
The Amber                    inverroche gin, clear tonic, slice of orange,  sprig of rosemary, ice 

OTHER COCKTAILS
Kir Royale                    crème de cassis topped with cap classique
Mimosa                         cap classique & orange juice
Margarita                     tequila gold, lemon juice, lime cordial, syrup
Mojito                             white rum, mint leaves,fresh lime, lemon juice
Old Fashioned           bourbon Whiskey, Vanilla
Whisky Sour               whisky, orange juice,lemon juice, lime cordial    
Aperol Spritz              aperol liqueur (double), cap classique, sodawater, slice of orange
Paloma                          sliver tequila, soda water, slice of grapefruit, quarter lime 
Vodka Tonic                vodka, indian tonic, lime and lemon
Vodka Cranberry       vodka, cranberry juice, skewered blueberry-cucumber ribbon

70
65
88
80
84
84
112

65  |   95
88  | 120
80  | 120


